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184

186
34
191
67
149
116
32
78
134
49
139
218

242
169
154
70
63
129
205
245
128
197
37
133
237
243
212
250
206
249
244
193
266
219
105
148
123
222
231
208

Piijmeni

Hlavaé
Pucholt
Malec
Hurych
Havlasek
Karnik
Pisa
Sule
Rusnak
Stibal
Zlabek
Ptihoda
Bares
Dolezal
Seveik
Cihlar
Nesvera
Danicek
Holy
Plsek
Kodras
Mel¢
Patlevié
Hanzlik
Kuzel
Glaubauf
Tlusty
Zvyhal
Numerato
Drabek
Vsetula
Hevessy
Vsetula
Melichna
Novak
Buchtik
Benes
Kopecky
Zajic
Novak
Davidek
Petr
Camek

Certovska 5
5,7km

Unhost
2. prosince 2017

Jméno Narozen
A - Muzi do 39 let
Vit 1997
Tomas 1994
Zbynék 2000
Jakub 1991
Petr 1984
Jan 1980
Petr 1984
Vojtéch 1996
Pavel 1981
Martin 1988
Pavel 1979
Stépan 2002
Jan 1980
Ondfej 1978
Libor 1980
Jan 1983
Jakub 1986
Vaclav 1995
Miroslav 1984
FrantiSek 1986
Ondfej 1988
Ondfej 2002
Michal 1997
Tomas 1988
Zden&k 1985
Ales 1989
Tomas 1984
Jan 1982
Marek 1984
Matgj 1988
Matéj 2003
Karel 1998
Michael 2007
Matgj 2001
Zbynék 1985
Ondfej 1981
Mat¢;j 2004
Jif 1983
Josef 1980
Véclav 2004
Miroslav 1978
David 1981
David 2003

Klub

A.C. TEPO Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost’ B
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
BPZ

Maratoén klub Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Cerveny Ujezd
Maratoén klub Kladno
Pleteny Ujezd

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Silvini Madshus

HO Lezci Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
A.C. Tepo Kladno
Kladno

A.C.TEPO Kladno
Bézci Slany

Kladno

Beroun

Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Biatlon Beroun
Praha Ruzyné
Kladno

A.C.Tepo Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C.Tepo Kladno
KOB Kladno

Kladno

Slavia

A.C.TEPO Kladno
Kladno

Stochov

Unhost’

Uhonice

A.C.TEPO Kladno
Kladno

0:19:14
0:19:33
0:19:38
0:20:07
0:20:28
0:20:41
0:20:42
0:20:58
0:21:.04
0:21:27
0:21:29
0:21:30
0:21:43
0:22:03
0:22:10
0:22:22
0:22:24
0:22:34
0:22:37
0:22:45
0:23:00
0:23:05
0:23:10
0:23:11
0:23:13
0:23:21
0:23:30
0:23:34
0:24:10
0:24:13
0:24:13
0:24:26
0:24:48
0:24:58
0:25:13
0:25:17
0:25:34
0:25:38
0:25:45
0:25:59
0:26:04
0:26:37
0:26:41



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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190
192
161
239
203
164
132
103

229
165
230
265
91

117

195
666
137
38
118
36
200
209
69
263
106
233
42
75
238
23
110
210
235
79
170
168
163
96
89

223

172
72
104
201
262
27

Teply
Vagner
Michalek
Urbanek
Cerny
Liehne
Zima
Zich
Schot
Lepic
Gregor
Krsek
Rychna
Sadilek

Cada
Reichl
Homola
Losensky
Bodnar
Cerny
Kulhanek
Matula
Schrotter
Zalud
Bauchner
Seeman
Semelik
Gregor
Vomastek
Briza
Kroc

Plas
Poborsky
Camek
Jedlicka
Diart
Slama
Svejkovsky
Muzik
Hubicka
Sadilek

Fikes
Poduska
Fanta
Vorel
Kiecek
Klos
Kapralek
Beranek

Miroslav 1986
Karel 1991
Josef 1978
Michal 1984
Ludék 1978
Zdené&k 1986
Adam 2005
Lukas 1981
Jakub 1983
Radek 1990
Martin 1981
Matéj 2000
Karel 1984
Tomas 2010
B - Muzi 40 - 49 let
Radim 1976
Jan 1970
Jif 1974
Pavel 1977
Pavel 1976
Antonin 1968
Ondfej 1976
Stépan 1970
Radoslav 1972
Milo$ 1971
Michal 1969
Tomas 1968
Petr 1969
Jaroslav 1977
Milan 1968
Pavel 1974
Miloslav 1968
Martin 1977
Petr 1975
Jakub 1975
Martin 1974
Tomas 1977
Miroslav 1972
Jan 1970
Pavel 1976
Filip 1975
Oldfich 1972
C - Muzi 50 - 59 let
Metodgj 1967
Josef 1962
Ladislav 1966
Josef 1966
FrantiSek 1958
Véclav 1960
Martin 1960
Josef 1958

Chyné

Slany

Dream Team Jenec
Bézci Slany

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Berounské tyrani
SK Zichovec
Korea team

TJ Sokol Unhost’
SK Chynava
Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Unhost

Velké Pfito¢no

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Maratoén klub Kladno
10. ZS Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost' B
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Kladenaci

Extrém Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Spartak Sedlec
Maraton klub Kladno
Medicina Praha

KOB Kladno

AC Podpantoflak
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Brandysek

Kysice

Ekonom Praha
Maratoén klub Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Ceska Lipa

Maraton klub Kladno
Bustéhrad
Berounské tyrani
Druzec

Velké Prito¢no

Marato6n klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost’ B
Marato6n klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Marato6n klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
BK Chyné

Maratoén klub Kladno

0:26:45
0:26:51
0:26:53
0:26:55
0:26:58
0:26:59
0:27:11
0:27:57
0:28:15
0:28:16
0:28:33
0:30:02
0:31:58
0:48:16

0:20:12
0:21:01
0:21:02
0:21:48
0:22:27
0:22:31
0:22:52
0:23:09
0:23:19
0:23:38
0:24:02
0:24:07
0:24:19
0:24:50
0:24:55
0:25:20
0:25:25
0:25:52
0:26:28
0:26:41
0:26:54
0:27:00
0:27:05
0:27:14
0:27:15
0:28:33
0:48:16

0:21:10
0:21:25
0:22:15
0:23:15
0:24:11
0:24:41
0:24:46
0:25:40



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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226
171
113
22
555
213
160
215
107

130
60

68
108
25

14
147
13

95
31
85
202
162

207
131
125
175
183
196
204
76
73
39
30
114
111
225
176
180
248
173
216
214
155
140
224
179

Havlik
Novak
Dlouhy
Urbanec
Uxa
Kratina
Gutwald
Vejrazka
Volny

Stastny
Dolezal
Pilik
Mezera
Fingerhut
Werner
Filip
Dolejs
Nagy

Tama

Janecek
Tlusty
Merunka
Skalnik
Maly

Kratochvilova
Zimova
Hrstkovéa
Kozlova
Cadkova
Kyrych
Ryzakova
Stibalova
Brizova
Polivkova Haskova
Mazzolini
Dlouha
Uxova
Fikesova
Pelova
Roubikova
Machacova
Svachova
Vejrazkova
Rydlova
Poduskova
Bodnarova
Fikesova
Maskova

Milo$ 1958
Libor 1965
Vladimir 1960
Vladimir 1958
Tomas 1965
Pavel 1965
Petr 1966
Miroslav 1961
Petr 1959
D - Muzi 60 - 69 let
Jaroslav 1957
Jaromir 1957
Slava 1950
Karel 1954
Jir 1953
Petr 1951
Karel 1955
Jan 1949
Jir 1955
FrantiSek 1953
E - Muzi nad 70 let
Jaroslav 1940
Ladislav 1940
Jan 1940
FrantiSek 1937
Zdenék 1942
F - Zeny do 34 let
Katefina 1984
Jana 1984
Vladéna 1987
Lenka 1989
Nicole 1999
Michaela 1983
Lenka 1988
Katfina 1989
Lucie 1983
Veronika 1983
Alena 1983
Zuzana 1984
Anett 2000
Laura 2006
Simona 2001
Tereza 2001
Lucie 1987
Lucie 1990
Anezka 1991
Katefina 2001
Nikola 2004
Hana 2004
Aneta 2004
Anna 2001

Kunzak

Valdek

Dlouhani Roudnice
Maratoén klub Kladno
TT Beroun

Maratoén klub Kladno
Slany

Titice

Relax Medvédice

Maratoén klub Kladno
SABZO Praha

Pansky mlyn Rakovnik
Bievnov

Marato6n klub Kladno
Liga 100 Praha

Nové StraSeci

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Kladenky

Maraton klub Kladno

PSK Union Praha
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Tuchlovice

Loko Beroun

ASK Pocerady
Maratén klub Kladno
Kerteam

Kladno

A.C.Tepo Kladno
Unhost

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Nucice

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Dlouhani Roudnice
TT Beroun

Kacice

A.C.TEPO Kladno
A.C.TEPO Kladno
Tuchlovice

Praha

Titice

A.C.TEPO Kladno
Velka Dobra

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Kacice

A.C.Tepo Kladno

0:25:57
0:26:10
0:26:20
0:27:19
0:27:27
0:28:24
0:29:07
0:30:09
0:34:11

0:23:23
0:24:59
0:26:03
0:26:49
0:27:37
0:27:52
0:28:38
0:29:32
0:30:41
0:33:32

0:32:03
0:39:26
0:40:01
0:40:22
0:41:08

0:21:14
0:22:38
0:22:44
0:24:20
0:24:51
0:25:54
0:26:12
0:26:26
0:26:38
0:26:54
0:27:01
0:27:12
0:27:13
0:27:15
0:27:34
0:27:34
0:28:05
0:28:46
0:29:14
0:29:16
0:29:37
0:29:50
0:29:50
0:30:02
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

© 00O ~NO Ol h WN PP

S I e N e~ sl il el =
B O ©Wow~No U bhwNEkOo

© 00O NO Olh WN P

N -

234
159
211
246
198
177
178
152
71

109
41
240
135
220
247
146
156
241
83
199
142
126
166
227
228
143
141
26
151
90

264
153
187
120
99
221
64
47
188

88
45
95

Drncova
Matéjkova
Camkova
Kosarova
Haskova
Bennet
Quadratova
Petrova
Bitalova

Poborska
Riegerova
Simackova
Bodnarova
Rosolova
Schofova

Blatterbauerova

Varmuzova
Bouskova
Diartova
Hnizdilova
Touzimska
De¢kanovska
Cermakova
Cerna
Trojakova
Voracova
Mrstna
Soukupova
Petrova
Sadilkova

Rezni¢kova
Kamenickova
Pelova
Barsova
Vorlova
Slezakova
Ruzickova
Kfiizova
Cerna

Breburdova
Urbancova
Prochazkova

V Unhosti dne 2.12.2017

Jifi Ben Pucholt

Eliska 2011
Jana 1986

Barbora 2006
Kristyna 1988
Barbora 1992
Roza 2002
Anna 2002
Katefina 2006
Jana 1992
G - Zeny 35 - 44 let
Helena 1978
Michaela 1977
Veronika 1981
Iveta 1976
Ivana 1974
Martina 1976
Lucie 1976
Simona 1976
Libuse 1973
Ivana 1976
Eva 1974
Katefina 1975
Markéta 1977
Vladimira 1981
Zuzana 1979
Miluse 1980
Sarka 1973
Gabriela 1974
Denisa 1978
Veronika 1976
Katefina 1976
H - Zeny 45 - 54 let
Alena 1966
Veronika 1966
Milena 1972
Martina 1972
Martina 1971
Michaela 1967
Jitka 1966
Véra 1964
Leona 1972
I- Zeny nad 55 let
Hana 1961
Alice 1959
Irena 1957

A.C.Tepo Kladno
Béjecné Zeny v béhu
Kladno

Pltka Boards

Hradec Kralové
A.C.TEPO Kladno
A.C.TEPO Kladno
OCRA Junior Kladno
Kladno

Kerteam

Piibram

JMB

Maratoén klub Kladno
Rossi Team Zdice

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Braskov

Chyné

Kladno

Ceska Lipa

Slany bézci

Horni Bezdékov
Veslafi Bohemians Praha
Bustéhrad

Ruda

ARCO

Kladno

Doksy
JMB
JMB

Podkozi

Vinafice

Ski Pax Horni Maxov
Unhost’

Maratoén klub Kladno
Rossi team Zdice
Maratoén klub Kladno
Unhost’

Valdek

Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
TJ Haje

0:30:02
0:30:50
0:30:52
0:31:05
0:31:48
0:31:55
0:31:55
0:45:24
0:47:44

0:24:22
0:24:30
0:25:32
0:25:58
0:27:45
0:28:15
0:28:51
0:29:11
0:30:23
0:30:25
0:30:39
0:30:40
0:30:52
0:30:57
0:32:20
0:32:20
0:32:30
0:34:08
0:35:51
0:45:24
0:48:16

0:28:08
0:28:23
0:29:16
0:29:21
0:29:47
0:31:07
0:31:16
0:34:00
0:35:44

0:29:24
0:29:34
0:32:01



